FM Receiver Module RS-MKR5-XXX
Page 1 of 5
Features
• Miniature SIL package
• Single conversion FM Super-het using RF SAW
and ceramic IF filtering at 10.7 MHz.
• (Image rejection 60dB)
• Incorporates AGC resulting in improved dynamic

48mm 5mm
Figure 4: MKR5 Receiver
Ordering Information
Standard Product;
Part No Description
RS-MKR5-434-20 20 Kbits/sec FM Receiver 433.92MHz
RS-MKR5-434-64 64 Kbits/sec FM Receiver 433.92 MHz
RS-MKR5-434-128 128 Kbits/sec FM receiver 433.92 MHz
RS-MKR5A-434 Pin compatible AM version receiver
Please consult our sales department for further information.
Round Solutions Ltd.
Niederlassung Deutschland
Zaunweg 4